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Secure Your Sponsorship
Please contact Tom Ende to confirm your sponsor and exhibitor selection or to 
explore alternative options.

TOM ENDE
SVU Sales Specialist
651-288-3422, tom.ende@svu.org

The Society for Vascular Ultrasound Annual Conference 2026 brings the global vascular 
community together under a shared mission—to elevate patient care through educational 
excellence, collaboration, advocacy, and research. 

Reach Top Vascular Ultrasound Professionals
Designed with industry partners in mind, this targeted event offers impactful sponsorship 
and exhibitor opportunities that place your organization directly in front of decision-makers 
actively seeking innovative products, solutions, and services to advance vascular care.
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Platinum Tier $10,000
Opening Night Reception Sponsor 

	- Signage recognition at opening night reception 		
and option to make remarks during event.

Breakfast Session Sponsorship
	- Host a session on approved topic with breakfast buffet.

Gold Tier $5,000
Breakfast Sponsor (3 available)

	- Signage at breakfast.
Lunch Sponsor (2 available)

	- Signage at lunch.
Bag Sponsor

	- Logo recognition on conference tote bags. 
Lanyard Sponsor

	- Logo recognition on attendee lanyards. 
Mobile App Sponsor

	- Logo recognition on app and banner ad placement.

Silver $3,000
Speaker Sponsorship 

	- Sponsor a speaker.
Break Sponsor (5 available)

	- Signage at break.

Additional Options  
Mobile App Push Notification $250
Attendee Bag Insert $500

	- All bag inserts must be approved by SVU.
Awards Sponsorship

	- Inquire for details and pricing. 

Interactive Opportunities
Hands On Innovation Sponsor $1200 (12 available) 

	- One of the Conference’s most anticipated and highly 
attended sessions, the Hands-On Innovation Stations offer 
exhibitors the opportunity to showcase their products through 
direct, interactive demonstrations. Attendees engage with your 
technology firsthand, allowing for meaningful product explora-
tion and in-depth conversations with your team.

Live Scanning $4000 (inquire for availability)
	- As educators present from the dais, a credentialed sonogra-

pher or physician expert demonstrates your technology in real 
time. Your system and images are projected on large screens, 
providing attendees with a clear, immersive view of your prod-
uct in a live clinical application.

Exhibitor Opportunities
Exhibit booths are not included in sponsorship packages and 
must be purchased separately. For packaged pricing, please 
reach out to Tom Ende at tom.ende@svu.org.

10’ X 10’ Booth
Before April 13, 2026.....................$3,000 
After April 13, 2026........................$3,200
*Fee includes 1 complimentary conference registration 	
and name recognition on website and mobile app.

*All exhibits also include 3 booth representatives.

10’ x 20’ Booth 
Before April 13, 2026.....................$4,500 
After April 13, 2026........................$4,700
*Fee includes 2 complimentary conference registrations 	
and name recognition on website and mobile app.

20’ x 20’ Booth
Before April 13, 2026.....................$7,200 
After April 13, 2026........................$7,600
*Fee includes 3 complimentary conference registrations 	
and name recognition on website and mobile app.

Additional Representative........ $125

Explore a variety of sponsorship opportunities from speaking engagements to branded 
lanyards. Your sponsorship includes company logo recognition on conference materials, 
mobile app and website.

Sponsorship

mailto:tom.ende@svu.org
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2026 SPONSORSHIP REGISTRATION

Contact Information

Unless otherwise indicated, all correspondence, including billing, will be conducted with the individual listed below.

Name____________________________________________  Title  _______________________________________
Company Name (as you wish it to appear when published) ______________________________________________
Mailing Address ________________________________________________________________________________
______________________________________________________________________________________________
City/State/Zip __________________________________________________________________________________
Telephone ________________________________________ Email _______________________________________  
Website_ ______________________________________________________________________________________
☐ We understand this application becomes a contract when signed by us and accepted by SVU.
Signature  _____________________________________________________________________________________

Name________________________________________  Account #  ___________________________Exp._______
Signature_____________________________________ CVV#______________Zip ________________Date_______

All exhibit and sponsorship invoices must be paid in full by June 1, 2026. May 1, 2026 is 
the last day to cancel and receive a refund minus the $300 cancellation fee.

Sponsorship Opportunities

Platinum Tier $10,000
☐ Breakfast Session Sponsorship
☐ Opening Night 

Gold Tier $5,000
Breakfast Sponsor

☐ Thursday  ☐ Friday  ☐ Saturday
Lunch Sponsor

☐ Thursday  ☐ Friday 
☐ Bag Sponsor
☐ Lanyard Sponsor
☐ Mobile App Sponsor

Silver Tier $3,000
Break Sponsor

☐ Thursday AM ☐ Friday AM ☐ Saturday AM
☐ Thursday PM ☐ Friday PM

☐ Speaker Sponsorship

Additional Options 
☐ Mobile App Push Notification $250
☐ Attendee Bag Insert $500
☐ Awards Sponsorship

Exhibitor Opportunities

☐ 10’ X 10’ Booth
Before April 13, 2026.....................$3,000 
After April 13, 2026........................$3200

☐ 10’ x 20’ Booth 
Before April 13, 2026.....................$4,500 
After April 13, 2026........................$4700

☐ 20’ x 20’ Booth 
Before April 13, 2026.....................$7,200 
After April 13, 2026........................$7600

☐ Additional Representative ........ $125

Grand Total: $ ________________ 	

Interactive 
☐ Hands On Innovation Sponsor $1200
☐ Live Scanning $4000 

Payment Information
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EXHIBITOR MAP

Please contact Tom Ende to confirm your sponsor and exhibitor selection or to explore alternative options.
Tom Ende, SVU Sales Specialist, 651-288-3422, tom.ende@svu.org.

mailto:tom.ende@svu.org
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